BAR COUNCIL OF THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

ROC No.DC 450 of 2022

Sir,

of the State of Andhra Pradesh will

Date: 01-09-2022

The meeting of the Disciplinary Committee No. lll of the Bar Council
be held at_03-00 P.M on 09-09-2022

( Friday) at Bar Council Office, A.P.High Court Building, Nelapadu, Amaravati
to hear the following complaint cases.

S.No.

1.

N

CC.No.

3 /2021
(24-10-2021)

11/2021
(24-10-2021)

9/2022
(10-03-2022)

20/2022
(10-03-2022)

2712022
(12-03-2022)

34/2022
(12-03-2022)

35/2022
(12-03-2022)

40 /2022
(12-03-2022)

41/2022
(12-03-2022)

You are

Complainant

Sri N.Ramakrishna

Sri N. Pallaiah

Sri Ch.Venkata Reddy

Sri K.Vijaya Kumar

Smt. K.Ratha Kumari

Sri D.Chandrappa

Sri Virupa Mallesappa

Smt. V.Bhargavi

Sri P.Satyam

Respondent

Sri O.Nagendra Krishna
Advocate, Tanuku

Sri S.Rama Brahman,
Advocate, Pamarru

Sri B.Srinivasa Rao,
Advocates, Bhimavaram

Sri K.Bhaskar
@KSR.Bhaskar,
Advocate, Pithapuram

Sri Ch.Srinivasa Rao,
Advocate, Hyderabad.

Sri K.Sudhakar,
Advocate, Hyderabad.

Sri J.Henneru Swamy
Sri J.Aanada,

Sri B.C.Lakshmanna,
Advocate, Anathapuram

Sri J.Henneru Swamy,
Advocate, Anahapuram

Sri I.Ramesh,
Sri P.Yougandhar Reddy,
Advocates, Tirupathi.

Sri N.G.Gangadharam,
Sri K.Maheswara Rao,
Advocate, Visakhapatnam.

requested to attend the said meeting.

llc Registralf,a Disciplinary

Yours faithfully,

\
Committee.



