BAR COUNCIL OF THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

ROC No.DC 450 of 2022

Date: 01-09-2022

Sir,

The meeting of the Disciplinary Committee No. III of the Bar Council of the State of Andhra Pradesh will be held at <u>03-00 P.M on 09-09-2022</u> (<u>Friday</u>) at Bar Council Office, A.P.High Court Building, Nelapadu, Amaravati to hear the following complaint cases.

S.No.	CC.No.	<u>Complainant</u>	Respondent
1.	3 /2021 (24-10-2021)	Sri N.Ramakrishna	Sri O.Nagendra Krishna Advocate, Tanuku
2.	11/2021 (24-10-2021)	Sri N. Pallaiah	Sri S.Rama Brahman, Advocate, Pamarru Sri B.Srinivasa Rao, Advocates, Bhimavaram
3.	9/2022 (10-03-2022)	Sri Ch.Venkata Reddy	Sri K.Bhaskar @KSR.Bhaskar, Advocate, Pithapuram
4.	20/2022 (10-03-2022)	Sri K.Vijaya Kumar	Sri Ch.Srinivasa Rao, Advocate, Hyderabad.
5. , ,	27/2022 (12-03-2022)	Smt. K.Ratna Kumari	Sri K.Sudhakar, Advocate, Hyderabad.
6.	34/2022 (12-03-2022)	Sri D.Chandrappa	Sri J.Henneru Swamy Sri J.Aanada, Sri B.C.Lakshmanna, Advocate, Anathapuram
7.	35/2022 (12-03-2022)	Sri Virupa Mallesappa	Sri J.Henneru Swamy, Advocate, Anahapuram
8.	40 /2022 (12-03-2022)	Smt. V.Bhargavi	Sri I.Ramesh, Sri P.Yougandhar Reddy, Advocates, Tirupathi.
9.	41/2022 (12-03-2022)	Sri P.Satyam	Sri N.G.Gangadharam, Sri K.Maheswara Rao, Advocate, Visakhapatnam.
	You are	requested to attend the said	

Yours faithfully,

B. Paole Jale

I/c Registrar, Disciplinary Committee.